
hollacecluny.ca / sales@hollacecluny.ca / 416 968 7894

BRUCE ALTO
BY VOLKER HAUG

The result of a minor calamity, a fixed constraint, creative simpatico and a long history of friendship, Me and You is a collection of lighting
objects by Melbourne based Volker Haug Studio and design practice Flack Studio. As the name suggests, Me and You speaks to the
collaboration process, but also to the inherent interplay between light and space.
A taller, slender Bruce; with a single row of warmly lit windows cast in solid brass or aluminium.
Joined in the family by Bruce, Bruce Highrise, Bruce Double and Baby Bruce.

Dimensions
67mm
2.65"
54mm
2.1"
426mm
16.8"

Material Options
Material
Cast Brass or Cast Aluminium
Finish
Semi-polished
Diffuser
Opal Plate Glass

Lamping
Lamp: 12V LED PCB *
Specs: 2700K, 7W, 1000 lm **
Dimming: Trailing Edge, DALI or 0-10V
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